
Page 1 of 2

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

 Plant Address
 BEML Limited,
  Mysore - Truck Division
 Belavadi Post
  Mysore-570018
  Karnataka,India

TEL:0821-2402422,
FAX:0821-2402801,0821-2402442,0821-
2402429,0821-2402434,
EMAIL:ym@beml.co.in,

DATE: 10.01.2022
VENDOR CODE: 612211
CLOSING DT: 18.01.2022
TIN NO: 29040051691

Our Ref :MY01/ YMN/1060019581
M/s.

Dear Sirs,
Please let us have your lowest non negotiable quotation on F.O.R. Destination basis, in duplicate, for supply of following items before
2.00 pm on the Closing Date indicated as above, addressed to the Senior Manager-Purchase, of
the Plant Address mentioned in this Request for  Quotation.

SL.No. Our Part Number / Vendor Part Number
Description

QTY
REQD

PROC.
UNIT



Page 2 of 2

SL.No. Our Part Number / Vendor Part Number
Description

QTY
REQD

PROC.
UNIT

00001   RECONDITIONING OF MAH DEEP FREEZER UNIT

Complete reconditioning of MAH shop Deep Freezer unit.
Capacity 500 Ltrs

Scope work and Terms & Condition

1.The firm may depute their service engineer to examine the unit before their
quote.
2.The form has to quote for complete reconditioning of existing unit
3.The Firm has to replace the following items.
Compressor, condenser coil, filter dryer, fan motor and blade, Electrical
cabinet Thermo start (sub-zero) complete body puffing insulation,
replacement of copper pipes reconditioning of doors including painting of the
unit.
4.The firm has to provide digital temperature indicators with control
(sub-zero)
5.The firm has to provide heavy duty inside fibre body with SS basket for
mounting and it should withstand minimum 30 Kgs of weight
6.The firm has to ensure the cooling / chilling effect at our work and prove
out the performance of the unit as per the standards for bearing chillers.
7.The firm has to give warranty for a period of Two years.
8.The firm has to start the work immediately on receipt of PO and return the
unit within 20 days.
9.Transportation of the unit to their firm and return are at firms' scope

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
             1.000   Activ.unit      31.01.2022
  The item covers the following services:

           1.000 Activ.unit

  01   RECONDITIONING OF MAH DEEP FREEZER UNIT                 1   JOB

Thanking you
Yours faithfully
For  BEML  Limited.,

Authorized  Signatory 
Refer Annexure for TERMS and CONDITIONS


